
Levels
Danish courses

Written

Written

Oral

Oral

Module
1/2/3/4/5

Danish Education 1

Danish Examination 1

Danish Examination 2

Danish Examination 3

Higher Education Examination

A1, A2, B1, B2 and C1 relate to the Common European Framework of Reference for Languages

Danish Education 2 Danish Education 3

Module 2

Module 3

Module 3

Module 3

Module 4

Module 5 Module 4

Module 5

Module 5

Module 6

Module 6

Module 4

Module 1

Module 2

Module 1

Module 1

Module 2

A1

A2

A2+

B1

B2

C1


